
Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.59 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $300.00

2 12.645 Varpness, Shawn VF Lighting Strike $250.00

3 12.68 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $200.00

4 12.824 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $150.00

5 12.857 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $100.00

6 12.874 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

7 12.882 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

8 12.891 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00

9 12.942 Teigen, Kollie Zoey $0.00

10 12.942 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

11 12.951 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

12 12.963 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

13 12.966 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

14 13.03 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

15 13.074 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $0.00

16 13.083 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

2D

1 13.145 Check, Beth Lucky Days $257.00

2 13.159 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $215.00

3 13.206 Hestetune, Nora Slick $170.00

4 13.213 Reid, Jenny Dooley $128.00

5 13.229 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $85.00

6 13.302 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

7 13.331 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

8 13.334 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $0.00

9 13.336 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

10 13.357 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00

11 13.375 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

12 13.388 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00

13 13.405 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

14 13.41 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

15 13.442 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00

16 13.444 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

17 13.459 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

18 13.473 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

19 13.542 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

3D

1 13.603 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $170.00

2 13.612 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $143.00

3 13.617 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $115.00

4 13.619 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $85.00

5 13.628 Waack, Jenny Diaz $57.00

6 13.661 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

7 13.69 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00



8 13.715 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

9 13.77 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

10 13.813 Wilfuer, Bailey Lexus $0.00

11 13.814 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 13.822 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 13.86 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

14 13.872 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

15 13.904 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $0.00

16 13.948 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

17 14.003 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

18 14.01 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

19 14.012 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

20 14.021 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

21 14.065 Reynen, Dee Beau $0.00

22 14.078 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

4D

1 14.1 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $128.00

2 14.101 Knopf, Barri Blue $107.00

3 14.112 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $85.00

4 14.222 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $65.00

5 14.261 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $43.00

6 14.265 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

7 14.293 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

8 14.44 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

9 14.495 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00

10 14.611 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

11 14.62 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

12 14.643 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $0.00

13 14.652 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

14 14.712 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

15 14.736 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

16 14.76 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

17 14.77 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

18 14.781 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

19 14.793 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

20 14.926 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

21 14.928 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

22 15.071 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

23 15.638 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

24 15.878 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

25 16.62 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

26 18.33 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

27 23.453 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

28 24.792 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

29 25.523 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00

0 0 Gunderson, Kay PT Lil French Kiss $0.00

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 12.429 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 12.816 Fraznzen, Morgan SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

0 12.867 Smedberg, Lori TM Check My Drift $0.00

0 12.955 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 12.997 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 13.03 Fulton, Amy Frogger $0.00

0 13.171 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

0 13.292 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

0 13.324 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 13.445 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

0 13.505 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 13.567 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

0 13.634 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 13.884 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

0 14.006 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

0 14.03 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

0 14.153 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

0 14.168 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

0 14.217 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

0 14.341 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 14.38 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

0 14.737 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

0 14.808 Croxell, Callie Okey Dokey Iris $0.00

0 14.867 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

0 15.291 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

0 16.682 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 17.01 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00

0 18.335 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 22.109 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

0 24.124 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

0 36.994 Archebold, Jen Bullys Easy Date $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.313 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $300.00

2 16.442 Smedberg, Lori TM Check My Drift $250.00

3 16.619 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $200.00

4 16.675 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $150.00

5 16.679 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $100.00

6 16.68 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00

7 16.736 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

8 16.759 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $0.00

2D

1 16.831 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $257.00

2 16.891 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $215.00

3 16.895 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $170.00

4 16.961 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $128.00

5 17.008 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $85.00

6 17.046 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

7 17.076 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

8 17.099 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

9 17.128 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

10 17.14 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

11 17.147 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

12 17.147 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

13 17.192 Fulton, Amy Frogger $0.00

14 17.243 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

15 17.254 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

16 17.294 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

17 17.31 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

3D

1 17.323 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $170.00

2 17.366 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $143.00

3 17.394 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $115.00

4 17.437 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $85.00

5 17.448 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $57.00

6 17.463 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

7 17.512 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

8 17.519 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

9 17.521 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

10 17.523 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

11 17.53 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

12 17.535 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

13 17.537 Varpness, Shawn VF Lighting Strike $0.00

14 17.544 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

15 17.549 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

16 17.554 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

17 17.572 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $0.00



18 17.613 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

19 17.635 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

20 17.654 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

21 17.697 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

22 17.71 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

23 17.712 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

24 17.725 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

25 17.731 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

26 17.741 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

27 17.742 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

28 17.755 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

29 17.772 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

4D

1 17.817 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $128.00

2 17.832 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $107.00

3 17.838 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $85.00

4 17.849 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $65.00

5 17.858 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $43.00

6 17.866 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

7 17.886 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

8 17.898 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

9 17.901 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $0.00

10 17.969 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

11 17.975 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

12 17.988 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

13 18.038 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

14 18.066 Check, Beth Go Go $0.00

15 18.103 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

16 18.104 Reynen, Dee Beau $0.00

17 18.133 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

18 18.152 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

19 18.253 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

20 18.268 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

21 18.338 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

22 18.44 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

23 18.549 Hestetune, Nora Slick $0.00

24 18.612 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

25 18.653 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

26 18.726 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

27 18.837 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

28 18.886 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

29 18.915 Fraznzen, Morgan SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

30 18.978 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

31 19.008 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

32 19.085 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

33 19.203 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $0.00

34 19.325 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00



35 19.349 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

36 19.362 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

37 19.381 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00

38 19.454 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00

39 19.659 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

40 19.919 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

41 20.037 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

42 20.133 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

43 20.318 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00

44 21.212 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

45 21.627 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

46 22.469 Archebold, Jen Bullys Easy Date $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00

0 0 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 0 Gunderson, Kay PT Lil French Kiss $0.00

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 10.703 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

0 16.501 Teigen, Kollie Zoey $0.00

0 16.608 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $0.00

0 16.896 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

0 17.037 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 17.299 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 17.481 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 17.596 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 18.019 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 18.301 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.474 Wilfuer, Bailey Lexus $0.00

0 18.873 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00

0 20.048 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

0 22.135 Croxell, Callie Okey Dokey Iris $0.00

0 24.511 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 25.26 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 28.903 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $400.00

2 29.571 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $333.00

3 29.766 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $266.00

4 29.777 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $200.00

5 29.797 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $133.00

6 29.833 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $0.00

2D

1 30.098 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $342.00

2 30.103 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $285.00

3 30.167 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $228.00

4 30.18 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $171.00

5 30.182 Varpness, Shawn VF Lighting Strike $114.00

6 30.227 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

7 30.36 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

8 30.449 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

9 30.461 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

10 30.472 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

11 30.481 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

12 30.487 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

13 30.505 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

14 30.754 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

15 30.782 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $0.00

16 30.824 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

17 30.836 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00

18 30.873 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

19 30.898 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

3D

1 30.911 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $228.00

2 30.966 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $190.00

3 30.988 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $152.00

4 31.047 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $114.00

5 31.075 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $76.00

6 31.122 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

7 31.163 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

8 31.168 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

9 31.182 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

10 31.198 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

11 31.259 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

12 31.428 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

13 31.47 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

14 31.652 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

15 31.707 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

16 31.721 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

17 31.755 Hestetune, Nora Slick $0.00



18 31.776 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

19 31.805 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $0.00

4D

1 31.941 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $170.00

2 32.076 Knopf, Barri Blue $143.00

3 32.106 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $114.00

4 32.159 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $86.00

5 32.169 Reynen, Dee Beau $57.00

6 32.215 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $0.00

7 32.414 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

8 32.48 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

9 32.518 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

10 32.698 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

11 32.763 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

12 32.949 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

13 33.04 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

14 33.324 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

15 33.389 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

16 33.464 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $0.00

17 33.481 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00

18 33.618 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

19 33.626 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

20 33.931 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

21 33.949 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00

22 34.001 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

23 34.29 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

24 34.437 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

25 34.585 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

26 35.993 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

27 36.77 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

28 37.505 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

29 42.538 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

30 45.56 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st go - 2nd go - Average

1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.68 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $67.00

2 12.874 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $50.00

3 12.942 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $34.00

4 12.951 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $17.00

5 12.966 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

6 13.03 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

7 13.145 Check, Beth Lucky Days $0.00

8 13.159 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

2D

1 13.405 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $40.00

2 13.459 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $30.00

3 13.473 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $20.00

4 13.603 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $10.00

3D

1 13.77 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $27.00

2 13.86 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $20.00

3 13.872 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $13.00

4 13.904 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $7.00

5 14.101 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

6 14.112 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

7 14.222 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

8 14.293 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

9 14.611 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

10 14.62 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

11 14.712 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

12 14.736 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

13 14.76 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

14 14.928 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

15 15.638 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

16 15.878 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

17 23.453 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gunderson, Kay PT Lil French Kiss $0.00

0 12.997 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 13.292 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

0 13.324 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 13.634 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 13.884 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

0 14.006 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

0 14.03 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

0 14.867 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

0 15.291 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00



0 16.682 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 18.335 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 36.994 Archebold, Jen Bullys Easy Date $0.00

2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.675 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $67.00

2 16.679 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $50.00

3 16.736 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $34.00

4 16.831 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $17.00

5 17.008 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

6 17.046 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

7 17.076 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

8 17.128 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

9 17.147 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

2D

1 17.512 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $40.00

2 17.519 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $30.00

3 17.53 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $20.00

4 17.554 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $10.00

5 17.613 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

6 17.654 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

3D

1 17.725 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $27.00

2 17.742 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $20.00

3 17.832 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $13.00

4 17.849 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $7.00

5 17.898 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

6 17.901 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $0.00

7 17.975 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

8 17.988 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

9 18.038 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

10 18.066 Check, Beth Go Go $0.00

11 18.152 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

12 18.253 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

13 18.338 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

14 18.612 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

15 18.653 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

16 18.837 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

17 18.978 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

18 19.085 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

19 19.325 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

20 19.362 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

21 21.627 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

22 22.469 Archebold, Jen Bullys Easy Date $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 0 Gunderson, Kay PT Lil French Kiss $0.00

0 16.608 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $0.00

0 17.481 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 17.596 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

Average Senior

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.766 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $67.00

2 29.797 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $50.00

3 30.098 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $34.00

4 30.167 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $17.00

5 30.449 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

6 30.461 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

7 30.481 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

8 30.487 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

9 30.505 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

2D

1 30.988 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $50.00

2 31.198 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $30.00

3 31.721 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $20.00

3D

1 31.776 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $27.00

2 31.805 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $20.00

3 31.941 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $13.00

4 32.076 Knopf, Barri Blue $7.00

5 32.414 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

6 32.518 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

7 32.763 Belcher, Maria Polly $0.00

8 32.949 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

9 33.324 Mueller, Rick Noah $0.00

10 33.389 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 33.618 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

12 33.626 Edwards, Jana Bold Willow Doc $0.00

13 34.29 Olson, Kelly Stylin Gold Seeker $0.00

14 37.505 Watson, Valerie Oopsadaisy $0.00

15 42.538 Scott, Karen SGP Cash Sugarf $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st go - 2nd go - Average

1st Go Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.824 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $58.00

2 12.857 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $48.00

3 12.891 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $38.00

4 12.942 Teigen, Kollie Zoey $29.00

5 12.963 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $19.00

6 13.083 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

7 13.213 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

8 13.229 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

9 13.302 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

2D

1 13.334 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $35.00

2 13.375 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $29.00

3 13.388 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $23.00

4 13.41 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $17.00

5 13.444 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $12.00

6 13.542 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

7 13.617 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

8 13.619 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

9 13.628 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

10 13.661 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

11 13.69 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

12 13.715 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

13 13.813 Wilfuer, Bailey Lexus $0.00

3D

1 13.948 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $23.00

2 14.012 Podjaski, Abby Diva $19.00

3 14.021 Johanning, Amy Rosie $15.00

4 14.261 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $12.00

5 14.265 Sander, Tori Jetta $8.00

6 14.44 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

7 14.643 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $0.00

8 14.652 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

9 14.77 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

10 14.926 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

11 18.33 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

12 24.792 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

13 25.523 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00

0 12.867 Smedberg, Lori TM Check My Drift $0.00

0 12.955 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 13.03 Fulton, Amy Frogger $0.00



0 13.445 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

0 13.505 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 14.153 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

0 14.168 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

0 14.217 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

0 14.341 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 14.38 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

0 22.109 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

0 24.124 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

2nd Go Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.442 Smedberg, Lori TM Check My Drift $115.00

2 16.68 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $77.00

2D

1 16.961 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $35.00

2 17.099 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $29.00

3 17.14 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $23.00

4 17.147 Reid, Jenny Dooley $17.00

5 17.192 Fulton, Amy Frogger $12.00

6 17.243 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

7 17.254 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

8 17.294 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

9 17.31 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

10 17.323 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

3D

1 17.448 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $23.00

2 17.521 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $19.00

3 17.523 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $15.00

4 17.535 Waack, Jenny Diaz $12.00

5 17.549 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $8.00

6 17.572 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $0.00

7 17.71 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

8 17.712 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

9 17.731 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

10 17.741 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

11 17.755 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

12 17.772 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

13 17.858 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

14 17.866 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

15 17.886 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

16 18.268 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

17 18.44 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

18 18.726 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

19 18.886 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

20 19.008 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00



21 19.203 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $0.00

22 19.349 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

23 19.659 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

24 19.919 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

25 20.037 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00

0 10.703 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

0 16.501 Teigen, Kollie Zoey $0.00

0 16.896 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

0 17.037 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 18.019 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 18.301 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.474 Wilfuer, Bailey Lexus $0.00

0 18.873 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00

0 20.048 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

0 24.511 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

Average Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.571 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $58.00

2 30.103 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $48.00

3 30.18 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $38.00

4 30.36 Reid, Jenny Dooley $29.00

5 30.472 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $19.00

2D

1 30.754 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $35.00

2 30.782 Spindler, Dayna Leavenm Up Frenchie $29.00

3 30.824 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $23.00

4 30.873 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $17.00

5 30.898 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $12.00

6 30.911 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

7 31.047 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

8 31.122 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

9 31.163 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

10 31.168 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

11 31.182 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

12 31.428 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

13 31.47 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

3D

1 32.215 Scott, Jenna Fly N Packin Bug $23.00

2 32.48 Parr, Mindy six $19.00

3 32.698 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $15.00

4 33.464 Meyer, Nicole Hoosier Ace By Coax $12.00

5 33.931 Podjaski, Abby Diva $8.00



6 34.001 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

7 34.585 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

8 36.77 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

9 45.56 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st go - 2nd go - Average

Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.882 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $36.00

2 13.074 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $22.00

3 13.206 Hestetune, Nora Slick $14.00

4 13.331 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

5 13.336 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

2D

1 13.442 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $22.00

2 13.612 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $13.00

3 13.814 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $9.00

4 13.822 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

3D

1 14.003 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $14.00

2 14.01 Horbas, Taeh Monte $9.00

3 14.1 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $6.00

4 14.495 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00

5 14.781 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

6 16.62 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.429 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 12.816 Fraznzen, Morgan SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

0 14.737 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.619 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $36.00

2 16.759 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $22.00

3 16.891 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $14.00

4 16.895 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

2D

1 17.394 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $22.00

2 17.437 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $13.00

3 17.463 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $9.00

3D

1 17.635 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $14.00

2 17.697 Horbas, Taeh Monte $9.00

3 17.817 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $6.00

4 17.838 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

5 18.103 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

6 18.549 Hestetune, Nora Slick $0.00

7 18.915 Fraznzen, Morgan SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

8 19.381 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00

9 19.454 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00



10 20.133 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

11 21.212 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

Junior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.777 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $36.00

2 29.833 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $22.00

3 30.227 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $14.00

2D

1 30.836 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $22.00

2 30.966 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $13.00

3 31.075 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $9.00

4 31.259 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

5 31.652 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

6 31.707 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

7 31.755 Hestetune, Nora Slick $0.00

3D

1 32.106 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $14.00

2 33.481 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $9.00

3 33.949 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $6.00

4 34.437 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

5 35.993 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Boot Camp 1st go - 2nd go - Average

Boot Camp 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.882 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $48.00

2D

1 13.542 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $17.00

2 13.612 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $12.00

3 13.822 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

3D

1 14.01 Horbas, Taeh Monte $12.00

2 14.495 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $8.00

3 14.781 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

4 16.62 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

5 24.792 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

6 25.523 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 13.567 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

Boot Camp 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.895 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $48.00

2D

1 17.437 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $17.00

2 17.463 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $12.00

3 17.697 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

4 17.817 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

5 17.886 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

3D

1 18.133 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $12.00

2 19.454 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $8.00

3 20.037 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

4 21.212 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 18.019 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

Boot Camp Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.777 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $48.00

2D

1 31.075 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $17.00



2 31.259 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $12.00

3 31.428 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

4 31.707 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

3D

1 33.949 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $12.00

2 34.437 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $8.00

3 35.993 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00

4 45.56 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


